%’Zﬁa@iéﬁw«mm

MUrdNe

RESTAURANT

SMALL PLATES TO SHARE

Spicy roasted chili peppers

Marinated roasted red peppers

Baba ghanoush, roasted eggplant, olive oil, lemon juice, tahini and garlic

Fried baby potatoes with kajmak ()

French Ratatouille, eggplant, zucchini, squash, tomatoes, bell peppers, garlic and herbs @

Grilled halloumi cheese, served with arugula, pears, pomegranate, pine nuts and molasses @

APPETIZERS & SALADS

Beetroot salad Roasted beetroot, whipped ricotta, orange supreme, arugula, hazelnuts @

Greek salad, feta, olives, peppers, tomatoes, cucumber, oil, and vinegar dressing (@)
Tuna crudo, served with avocado, capers, onions, citrus sauce, bay leaf oil
Fresh burrata with confit cherry tomatoes and crostini @

Grilled Octopus Salad, fresh vegetables, olives and roasted pepper

SOUPS

Traditional Montenegrin fish soup
Pumpkin soup (#)

MAIN DISHES

Chicken Parmigiana served with creamy Alfredo orzo

Sea bream filet served with ratatouille vegetables and olive tapenade @)
Tuna steak served with glazed vegetables and green pepper sauce @
Creamy prawn orzo pasta with poached prawns and black olive crumbs @

Wild Mushroom risotto served with blue cheese cream and hazelnuts ()

SMOKED FROM THE GRILL

Chicken breast 180g  18.00€ Pepper sauce
Australian Angus ribeye 300g 85.00 € Veal jus

Local fillet mignon 250g  38.00€ Mushroom sauce
Local veal flank steak 220g 25.00€

Salmon fillet 180g 26.00 €

Octopus 140g 30.00€

SIDE DISHES

Polenta @® 150g Grilled vegetables
French fries 150g Potato purée @@
Potato purée with truffle@@ 150g

®Gluten free Vegan @ Vegetarian @ Pescatarian

2pcs
2pcs
200g
200g
150g
220g

250g
3209
200g
290g
230g

2509
250g

350g
300g
3009
250g
2509

50g
50g
50g

1509

150g

Prices in Euro, inclusive of VAT, subject to 10% service charge. Cover charge of €2.50 per person applies.

AN A A R

S

6.00 €
9.00€
9.00€
8.00€
9.00€
14.00 €

16.00 €
15.00 €
19.00 €
22.00€
25.00 €

12.00 €
9.00€

24.00c

29.00 €
27.00€
25.00 €
24.00 €

3.00€
3.00€
3.00€




