

SMALL PLATES TO SHARE					
Spicy roasted chili peppers (a)				2pcs	6.00€
Marinated roasted red peppers (3)				2pcs	9.00€
Baba ghanoush, roasted eggplant, olive oil, lemon juice, tahini and garlic				200g	9.00€
Fried baby potatoes with kajmak 🕖				200g	8.00€
French Ratatouille, eggplant, zucchini, squash, tomatoes, bell peppers, garlic and herbs 🕢				150g	9.00€
Grilled halloumi cheese, served with arugula, pears, pomegranate, pine nuts and molasses				220g	14.00 €
APPETIZERS & SALADS					
Beetroot salad Roasted beetroot, whipped ricotta, orange supreme, arugula, hazelnuts 🥥				250g	16.00 €
Greek salad, feta, olives, peppers, tomatoes, cucumber, oil, and vinegar dressing 🔊 📳				320g	15.00€
Tuna crudo, served with avocado, capers, onions, citrus sauce, bay leaf oil				200g	19.00€
Fresh burrata with confit cherry tomatoes and crostini				290g	22.00 €
Grilled Octopus Salad, fresh vegetables, olives and roasted pepper 🚭				230g	25.00€
SOUPS					
Traditional Montenegrin fish soup				250~	10.00.0
				250g	12.00 € 9.00 €
Pumpkin soup 🕖				250g	9.00 €
MAIN DISHES					
Chicken Parmigiana served with creamy Alfredo orzo				350g	24.00c
Sea bream filet served with ratatouille vegetables and olive tapenade				300g	29.00€
Tuna steak served with glazed vegetables and green pepper sauce 🕙 🏖				300g	27.00€
Creamy prawn orzo pasta with poached prawns and black olive crumbs 📵				250g	25.00 €
Wild Mushroom risotto served with blue cheese cream and hazelnuts 🕖				250g	24.00 €
SMOKED FROM THE GRILL					
Chicken breast	180g	18.00€	Pepper sauce	50g	3.00 €
Australian Angus ribeye	300g	85.00€	Veal jus	50g	3.00€
Local fillet mignon	250g	38.00 €	Mushroom sauce	50g	3.00 €
Local veal flank steak	220g	25.00€			
Salmon fillet	180g	26.00€			
Octopus	140g	30.00€			
SIDE DISHES					
Polenta 🔊 🕏	150g		Grilled vegetables	150g	
French fries	150g		Potato purée 💇	150g	

Potato purée with truffle

150g